



WEST BABYLON ALUMNI FOUNDATION 2025 HALL OF FAME APPLICATION FORM

The West Babylon Alumni Foundation and Hall of Fame Committee are seeking nominees to honor from the alumni and community friends of the West Babylon School District.

The Hall of Fame award recognizes the exceptional achievements of West Babylon graduates who have made significant contributions to their profession or society and non-graduates who have made significant contributions for the betterment of the West Babylon School District and Community.

May 31, 2025 - Deadline for Nominations Fall, 2025 - Induction Ceremony (TBA)

CANDIDATE INFORMATION

	CHINDIE			
Nominee's Name:		Maiden l	Maiden Name	
Address:				
Graduation Year:	Phone:	Cell	E-Mail	
	SPONS	SOR INSTRUCTIONS		
Sponsor mustCompleted apLetter of nomiNominee resur	pplication with all information mation me that includes: Biographi	tion included	nd; Career information; Awards, e articles	
Sponsor's Name:				
Address:				
Phone	Cell	E-Mail		
Sponsor's Signature:		Date:		
<u>Appli</u>	ication and supporting docu	ments must be received by May	<u>731, 2025</u> Mail to:	

West Babylon Alumni Foundation 10 Farmingdale Road

West Babylon, NY 11704

Contact us at: www.wbalumni@wbschools.org
Visit us to see previous honorees at: westbabylonalumni.org

"Once an Eagle, Always an Eagle"